Crestwood Builders, LLC regarding the design and development of a 43,000 square foot apartment

complex in Tuckahoe, New York, together with an application for Brownfield Tax Credits.

12 Nelson Avenue Associates and Colonial Arms, LLC regarding development of multi-family dwelling

buildings in Harrison, New York.

Park Lane Development, a three-hundred and six (306) unit clustered subdivision with lots ranging in

size from one (1) acre to six (6) acres in Harrison, New York.

New Rochelle Lincoln Avenue Affordable Housing Project.

A two hundred forty-four (244) acre project in the Town of Lewisboro which incorporates three (3)

developments.

A one hundred eighty-two (182) unit condominium development in the City of White Plains, New York.

A mixed-use building in the City of White Plains.

The adaptive re-use of the former Battle Hill School in the City of White Plains for a one hundred

seventy-two (172) unit condominium development.

Special permit and site plan approval necessary for a ninety (90) unit condominium development in the

Village of Mamaroneck.

Subdivision and site plan approval for a one (1) acre cluster community for sixty-two (62) units in the

[...]

A twenty-seven (27) single family residential subdivision in the Village of Buchanan.

A fifteen (15) home subdivision in White Plains.

A seventy-two (72) unit waterfront development in Peekskill.

Proposal for six hundred (600) units in Rhinebeck.

The Halpern Organization, proposal for one thousand two hundred (1,200) units in North Tarrytown.

Town estate zoning and forty-five (45) unit subdivision application in the Village of Ossining including

historic restoration of a historical building (Havell House).

A one hundred forty (140) unit residential rental project in White Plains.

Blue Mountain Estates, Woodside Manor and Washington Ridge subdivisions all in Cortlandt, New

York.

Trafalgar, proposal for four hundred sixty (460) units in Port Chester, New York.

Pirro Group, two hundred fifty-one (251) units in Wallkill, New York.

Simone Development and Pirro Group, thirteen (13) estate lots in Purchase, New York.

Stagg Group LLC development of multi-family residential in Port Chester and Harrison, New York.

Crosby Equities, multi-family residential, Scarsdale, New York.